Class

BHFS-F

BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M

TRAD-L-M
TRAD-L-M
TRAD-L-M

TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M

TRAD-R-SR

Score

243

322
318
306
305
301
297
279
253
251
233
105

255
219
202

227
223
217
200

258

DOC HOPKINS SHOOT

Name

Jill Drover

Nick Nelson
Glenn Hintz
Brad O'Bryan
Lars Nelson
David Vandermulen
Eric Dallmann
Jeff Drover
Ryan Mitchell
David Drover
Jonathan Etes
Jon Tenconi

David Graham
Jason Beaudry
Michael Denham

David Wildfield
Chuck Ziebarth
Mark Marinaro
Ralph Campagna

Tom Vasey

26-27 June 2021

Class

BHFS-F
BHFS-F
BHFS-F

BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M

BHFS-Y
BHFS-Y

TRAD-L-M

TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M

TRAD-R-
TRAD-R-

Score

no score
no score
no score

no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score

no score
no score

no score

no score
no score
no score
no score
no score
no score

no score
no score

Name

Vicki Dallmann
Vivianna Bornacelli
Kathryn Cantellan

Derek Smith
Jason Kaatz
Chris Justice
Osvaldo Villegas
Brandon Labarge
Lito Guevarra
Heath Sapiega
Paul Stephen
Brian Buffington
Bart Buffington
Jeff Sanders
Jonathan Martinez
Manul Rivera

Tyler Sapiega
Jaxon Martinez

Robert Anderson

Jim Henaghan
Richard Miller
Walter Schmidt
David Holquist
Rick Gebka

Joe Turbak

Jim Proszek
Joe Hodur



